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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Blanc
B5200

Ecru
154
155

156
158
159
161

168
169
317
318
327

333
340
341
413

414
415
451
453
522

523
524
535
550

645
646
647
648
746

747
762
772
775

779
791
792
793
794

799
800

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

3485
278
150
410
731

1089
684
511

1302

348
304
560
328
241

3543
557

1689
2245

281
708
143
387
216

143
209
178
124

379
239
170
456
260

1689
755
193
905

518
283
819

2102
403

210
1339

Skeins

1.5
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.4

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.6

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2

1.5
0.3
0.8
1.0

0.2
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.8
0.4
0.1
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.9
0.2

0.1
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

809
838
844
926
927

928
931
932
938

3021
3022
3023
3072
3740

3743
3746
3747
3752

3756
3772
3778
3799
3807

3834
3839
3840
3841

3860
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

7063
2760
265
126
136

333
112
242

1636

477
229
267
172

1436

201
1639
3610
728

4073
147
316

3616
1839

3018
909

3244
426

137
1359
172

Skeins

3.0
1.2
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.7

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.6

0.1
0.7
1.6
0.4

1.7
0.1
0.2
1.6
0.8

1.3
0.4
1.4
0.2

0.1
0.6
0.1


